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Options
•Available in: 

AS19250, Carrara marble with Light Mahogany with Antique 
Bronze frame
AS19251, Carrara marble with Smoke Oak with Polished 
Stainless Steel frame
AS19252, Calacatta marble with Light Mahogany & Antique 
Bronze frame
AS19253, Calacatta marble with Smoke Oak & Polished 
Stainless Steel frame
AS19254, Catia Black marble with Light Mahogany & Antique 
Bronze frame
AS19255, Catia Black marble with Smoke Oak & Polished 
Stainless Steel frame
AS19256, Catia Grey marble with Light Mahogany & Antique 
Bronze frame
AS19257, Catia Grey marble with Smoke Oak & Polished 
Stainless Steel frame

Page 1 of 1

Pub. Date: 06/09/2021

Specification Sheet
36" Stanwyck Vanity

36" Stanwyck Vanity



USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
www.robern.com

Dimensions

Options

Features

Materials & Construction

Model Number Key

•Fully welded and polished stainless steel frame

•Expertly crafted wood apron detail

•Stainless steel frame and legs

C = Craft Series

PRODUCT LINE CATEGORY COLLECTION WIDTH
FINISH 

OPTIONS
OPTIONS

•Veneered, moisture resistant MDF construction 

(See above)(See above)36"ST = Stanwyck V = Vanity

•Open rack storage

•Durable, moisture resistant polyurethane finish 

•Adjustable leveling feet

•Available in: 
CVST3621188, Light Mahogany paired with Antique Bronze
CVST3621484, Smoke Oak paired with Polished Stainless Steel

•Coordinating mirrors available

•Coordinating Ann Sacks top

•Coordinating linen cabinet available

Width: 34-3/8"

Height: 32-3/4"

Depth: 21-3/8"
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  34-3/8"
874mm

  

  32-3/4"
833mm

  

  5-3/4"
146mm

  

  5/8"
16mm

  

  21-3/8"
544mm

  

  8-1/2"
215mm

  

  1/2"
13mm

  

  2-3/4"
69mm
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Dimensions

Options

Features

Materials & Construction

•Stone top is fabricated with pre-drilled knock-outs,  
accommodating a deck mounted or a wall mounted faucet

•The Stanwyck stone top is fabricated for the Kallista Perfect 
Soft Oval Basin

•Stone tops are fabricated from marble originating in Italy and 
Portugal

•The Stanwyck stone top has an ornate stone backsplash

Width: 36"

Depth: 23"

Height: 1"

•Stone tops are honed, we recommend sealing prior to use with 
a penetrating sealer

•Periodic cleaning and resealing of the stone top is  
recommended using products formulated for natural stone

•Available in: 
AS19013, Carrara Top
AS19014, Calacatta Top
AS19015, Catia Black Top
AS19016, Catia Grey Top
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  18in
457mm

  

  1in
36mm

  

  8in
198mm

  

  12in
309mm

  

  23in
582mm

  

FAUCET 
KNOCKOUT

1in
35mm

  36in
914mm

  

  8in
203mm

    3in
87mm

  

  13in
341mm

  

  17in
422mm

  

Page 2 of 2

CB-229-1617 06/15/2021

36" Top for Stanwyck Vanity




